FOGO
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Adjustable Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
The Fogo adjustable wall packs are high-efficiency luminaires featuring a die-cast aluminum
shell with a machined finish. With an adjustable head, the beam can be directed in multiple
positions to suit various needs. The fixture is both power- and CCT-switchable, with an input
voltage range of 120 to 347V, making it adaptable for a wide range of projects and
applications.

CONTROLS
NOTES The exterior junction box is wall mounted close to the fixture
ORDERING GUIDE
AE-WP-FG- -TCP -CA
AE-WP-FG-
ERALUX FOGO
Outdoor Wall pack Light
25W
25W/20W/15W
3,000/2,400/1,800 lm
75W
75W/60W/45W
9,000/7,200/5,400 lm
-TCP
Selectable
30/40/50K
-CA
120-277/347V
-D
0-10V
Dimming
-P
Photocell
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
-WH
White
Fixture Family Power CCT Input Voltage Controls Finish
NOTES Emergency Battery backup 15W output
Exterior junction box is supplied with the Emergency Battery Back Up
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
6/17/2026
FOGO
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Adjustable Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
AE-WP-FG-XXW-TCP-CA-X-XX
25W 75W
Back Plate Installation
DIMENSIONS
AE-WP-FG-20W-EM-KIT
ACCESSORIES – EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
SPECIFICATION
Input Voltage 100-347Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Output Voltage 170V DC
Ambient Temperature
0˚C to 50˚C
30˚F to 122˚F
Output Power 15W
Installation Remote with exterior junction
Box
The AE-WP-FG-15W-EM-KIT contains the BLD-HMXXD-YYY series LED Emergency Driver. The BLD-HMXXD-YYY series LED Emergency Driver is UL
listed for field and factory installations. It switches to emergency mode during power failures, providing up to 90 minutes of lighting. With an
integrated battery, charger, and converter, it delivers 6-25W constant power at 170VDC. Ideal for 0-10V dimmable indoor commercial LED fixtures,
such as flat panels, troffers, downlights, and linear strip lights.
POWER CCT DISTRIBUTION B-U-G
25W
30K
T2
B1-U2-G1
40K B1-U2-G1
50K B1-U2-G1
75W
30K B3-U3-G2
40K B3-U3-G1
50K B3-U3-G1
B-U-G RATING
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft